Position

Clinical Supervisor |

Clinical Therapist Il

Clinical Therapist |

Clinical Therapist Il

Sr. Mental Health Specialist

Clinical Therapist |

Clinical Therapist |

Clinical Therapist |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Department

Schools Based

Schools Based

Schools Based

Schools Based

Schools Based

Schools Based

Schools Based

Schools Based

Total Wages

$72,938

$65.117

$50,812

$44,515

$28,646

$21,613

$6,473

$131

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,044

$10,620

$8,595

$6,608

$5,508

$1,497

$485

$10



