Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Supervisor I		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$72,938	\$11,044
Clinical Therapist II		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$65,117	\$10,620
Clinical Therapist I		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$50,812	\$8,595
Clinical Therapist II		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$44,515	\$6,608
Sr. Mental Health Specialist		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$28,646	\$5,508
Clinical Therapist I		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$21,613	\$1,497
Clinical Therapist I		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$6,473	\$485
Clinical Therapist I		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Schools Based	\$131	\$10